Company Announcement No. 307, 2014



H+H International A/SDampfærgevej 3, 3rd Floor
2100 Copenhagen Ø
Denmark

+45 35 27 02 00 Telephone

info@HplusH.com www.HplusH.com CVR No. 49 61 98 12

Date: 24 November 2014

Report of transactions by managerial staff and connected persons with H+H International shares

Pursuant to section 28a of the Danish Securities Trading Act H+H International A/S hereby reports the following transactions by managerial staff and connected persons with H+H International shares and related financial instruments.

Name Henriette Schütze

Reason Member of the Board of Directors

Issuer H+H International A/S ISIN code DK0015202451 (HH)

Type Shares
Transaction Purchase

Trading date 20 November 2014

Market NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen

Number 531 Market value DKK 23,364

Kent Arentoft Michael T Andersen

Chairman of the Board of Directors CEO